
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° BALESTRA ANDREA BALESTRA ALBERTO 18 1° LORDO

2° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO TOMBA AGOSTINO 17

3° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO PROIETTI FRANCESCA 16

4° DIANA FERDINANDO MORGANTI MICHELE 15

CASSIANI TOMMASO D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE 15

6° TULLI LUCA CHERICONI GIACOMO 14

7° DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO 13

TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 13

ASSETTA ETTORE VISANI VALENTINA 13

LUCIANO RICCARDO PROVINI EMANUELE 13

DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 13

12° CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 12

FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA Branca Brunelio 12

ROSIELLO MICHELE ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 12

BARBARO JACOPO SALITURO FABRIZIA 12

16° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE TROTTA CIRO 11

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO PINI LUCA 11

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 11

SODA GIUSEPPE PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 11

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO GENCHI VINCENZO 11

21° BIANCONI STEFANO PIERSENSINI MARIO 10

SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO 10

BIANCONI SERGIO CALICCHIO CARLO 10

SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 10

SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 10

CIANI VALTERE DI GUIDA GIOVANNI 10

BORGHINI DAVIDE MAIOLATI ROBERTO 10

28° NICHOLS JAMES NICHOLS RICHARD 9

CALDERINI CLAUDIO MENDITTO ANTONIO 9

CERACCHI STEFANO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 9

TRINCA GIORGIO CICCHETTA MAURO 9

DE LUCA MARCO BORGHINO WALTER 9

33° BARREL GIULIO FILIPPETTI ANDREA 8

DONNINI PAOLO MANCHI LUCA 8

TACCONI ROSSANO DE FEO RODOLFO 8

COSTANTINI GIORGIO SPINELLI MARZIA 8

ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 8

38° MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 7

TANZA GIANDOMENICO STELLINO STEFANO 7

CALORE MARCO FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 7

STILLO GIUSEPPE FERRETTI STEFANO 7

42° LONZI RAFFAELE LONZI STEFANO 6

RICCIARDI MARCO MANCINI MASSIMO 6

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 6

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 6

46° DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 5

GUERRA STEFANO MAZZOTTA VERA 5

48° ADAMO VINCENZO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 4

VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 4

AVENALI ANDREA CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 4

CARRADORI RENZO LEDDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 4

52° SANTARELLI PAOLO LUCHETTI MARCO 3

COSTI FRANCESCA NICHOLS VALERIE 3

BEARZOTTI LUCA MORONI EUGENIO 3

AMATA ELEONORA ARDESSI LAURA 3

LO FIEGO VITO GABBRIELLI ALESSANDRA 3

57° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO BARNABA ANTONIO 2

ROSSI EUGENIO IRSUTI STEFANO 2

59° FRALLEONI FABIO LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 1

FUSILLO MATTEO PAROLI MARIA PIA N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° TULLI LUCA CHERICONI GIACOMO 23 1° NETTO

BALESTRA ANDREA BALESTRA ALBERTO 23 1° LORDO

3° NICHOLS JAMES NICHOLS RICHARD 22

TULLI GIUSEPPE TOMASSI PIETRO 22

CASSIANI TOMMASO D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE 22

DE MARCH SIMONE D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO 22

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO TOMBA AGOSTINO 22

CIANI VALTERE DI GUIDA GIOVANNI 22

9° CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 21

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE TROTTA CIRO 21

ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 21

DE LUCA MARCO BORGHINO WALTER 21

BORGHINI DAVIDE MAIOLATI ROBERTO 21

14° DUIELLA MAURIZIO VETRIANI PAOLO 20

COSTANTINI GIORGIO SPINELLI MARZIA 20

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO PINI LUCA 20

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO PROIETTI FRANCESCA 20

AVENALI ANDREA CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 20

19° FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA Branca Brunelio 19

DIANA FERDINANDO MORGANTI MICHELE 19

DONNINI PAOLO MANCHI LUCA 19

CALDERINI CLAUDIO MENDITTO ANTONIO 19

ASSETTA ETTORE VISANI VALENTINA 19

CALORE MARCO FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 19

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO GENCHI VINCENZO 19

DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 19

SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 19

28° BARREL GIULIO FILIPPETTI ANDREA 18

LONZI RAFFAELE LONZI STEFANO 18

MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 18

TACCONI ROSSANO DE FEO RODOLFO 18

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 18

LUCIANO RICCARDO PROVINI EMANUELE 18

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 18

STILLO GIUSEPPE FERRETTI STEFANO 18

36° SICILIANO ANDREA SANTORO ANIELLO 17

CERACCHI STEFANO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 17

RICCIARDI MARCO MANCINI MASSIMO 17

BIANCONI SERGIO CALICCHIO CARLO 17

ROSIELLO MICHELE ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 17

LO FIEGO VITO GABBRIELLI ALESSANDRA 17

TRINCA GIORGIO CICCHETTA MAURO 17

43° ADAMO VINCENZO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 16

BIANCONI STEFANO PIERSENSINI MARIO 16

SANTARELLI PAOLO LUCHETTI MARCO 16

SONNINO ALESSIA KICHELMACHER MARCO 16

BARBARO JACOPO SALITURO FABRIZIA 16

SODA GIUSEPPE PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 16

49° COSTI FRANCESCA NICHOLS VALERIE 15

TANZA GIANDOMENICO STELLINO STEFANO 15

ROSSI EUGENIO IRSUTI STEFANO 15

AMATA ELEONORA ARDESSI LAURA 15

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 15

54° BEARZOTTI LUCA MORONI EUGENIO 14

VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 14

GUERRA STEFANO MAZZOTTA VERA 14

57° FRALLEONI FABIO LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 13

58° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO BARNABA ANTONIO 12

CARRADORI RENZO LEDDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 12

FUSILLO MATTEO PAROLI MARIA PIA N.P.

PIN BUCA 2 - GUERRA STEFANO: 0,70 m
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